Income:

Total Expenses Per Month:

Itemized Expenses Per Month:
Rent:
Utilities:
Food:
Transportation:
Savings:
Laundry:
Clothing:

Entertainment:

* Begin with the current month.

SAMPLE BUDGET

May*
$488.00

$440.00

$200.00
$35.00
$80.00
$35.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.00

June
$488.00

$440.00

$200.00
$35.00
$80.00
$35.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.00

July
$625.00**

$440.00

$200.00
$35.00
$80.00
$35.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.00

** Income may increase in summer months if you are working more hours.

NOTE: If a necessary item, such as rent or food, does not apply to you, you should explain on
your budget why it does not apply (for example where and with whom you will be living.)



