SAMPLE BUDGET

		May*	June	July
Income:		\$488.00	\$488.00	\$625.00**
Total Expenses Per Month:		\$440.00	\$440.00	\$440.00
Itemized Expenses Per Month:				
	Rent:	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Utilities:	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
	Food:	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$80.00
	Transportation:	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
	Savings:	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
	Laundry:	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
	Clothing:	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
	Entertainment:	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$20.00

* Begin with the current month.

** Income may increase in summer months if you are working more hours.

NOTE: If a necessary item, such as rent or food, does not apply to you, you should explain on your budget why it does not apply (for example where and with whom you will be living.)